
SUBJECT  LESSONS TO BE TAUGHT  ACTIVITY ASSIGNMENT ASSESSMENT

ENGLISH

In the Kingdom of fools (suppl), 

Reported Speech and Diary entry 

(Grammar & Writing) Revision for Term 

Exam.

Story narration (speaking skills) Textual exercise and  

grammar Class Test

HINDI Kallu kumar ki unakoti Tripura raajya ki janakri ikatta 

karake priyojana taiyar kijiye.

summary

Class Test

KANNADA

Le- Nanu kandante Dr. B.G.L. Swami Makkalu tavu kanda or odi tilid 

lekhakar kuritu matanaduvaru

Textual exercise and  

grammar Class Test

MATHS

CH; Triangles And CH; Statistics Create 3D Model Shapes Problem solving  Class Test

SCIENCE

Chem :- Atoms and molecules and 

revision

make an art integrated project 

on atoms and molecules

Textual exercise and  

grammar Class Test

SST

Economics: Poverty as a Challenge                               

Revision for Term 1 Exam.

Group discussion on viulnerable 

groups in India

Concept map and summary of 

each concept to be written in 

class notebook.

Class Test

IT L-9 electronic spreadsheet lab activity textual work class test 

02-09-2023

05-09-2023

07-09-2023

08-09-2023

09-09-2023

11-09-2023

12-09-2023

13-09-23 TO

16-09-2023

18-09-2023

19-09-2023

25-09-23 TO

03-10-2023

28-09-2023

REVISION BEGINS FOR TERM 1 EXAMS

HOLIDAY - GANESH CHATURTHI

TERM 1 EXAMS

HOLIDAY - EID I MILAD

KRISHNA JANMASHTAMI CELEBRATION (PRE PRIMARY ONLY)

SCOUTS AND GUIDES - DIKSHA SAMARAMBHA

HOLIDAY - SECOND SATURDAY 

HALFDAY - LAST SHRAVAN SOMVAR

NOTEBOOK SCRUTINY BEGINS

TERM 1 FOUNDATION EXAMS AND COMPUTER EXAM

TEACHERS DAY CELEBRATION

GOOD SHEPHERD CENTRAL SCHOOL,BELAGAVI

CBSE AFFILIATION NO. 830480

NEWS LETTER FOR THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2023-24 STD - 9 TH

IMPORTANT DATES

MATHS ARYABHATA CONTEST 8TH TO 10TH STD  and VEER GATHA CONTEST 3RD TO 10TH STD


