	GOOD SHEPHI	ERD CENTRAL SCHOOL,BEI	LAGAVI	
		E AFFILIATION NO. 830480 E MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2	022 24 STD - 0 TH	
SUBJECT	LESSONS TO BE TAUGHT	ACTIVITY	ASSIGNMENT	ASSESSMENT
ENGLISH	In the Kingdom of fools (suppl), Reported Speech and Diary entry (Grammar & Writing) Revision for Term	Story narration (speaking skills)	Textual exercise and grammar	Class Test
HINDI	Kallu kumar ki unakoti	Tripura raajya ki janakri ikatta karake priyojana taiyar kijiye.	summary	Class Test
KANNADA	Le- Nanu kandante Dr. B.G.L. Swami	Makkalu tavu kanda or odi tilid lekhakar kuritu matanaduvaru	Textual exercise and grammar	Class Test
MATHS	CH; Triangles And CH; Statistics	Create 3D Model Shapes	Problem solving	Class Test
SCIENCE	Chem :- Atoms and molecules and revision	make an art integrated project on atoms and molecules	Textual exercise and grammar	Class Test
SST	Economics: Poverty as a Challenge Revision for Term 1 Exam.	Group discussion on viulnerable groups in India	Concept map and summary of each concept to be written in class notebook.	Class Test
IT	L-9 electronic spreadsheet	lab activity	textual work	class test
		IMPORTANT DATES		
02-09-2023	MATHS ARYABHATA CONTEST 8TH TO 10TH STD and VEER GATHA CONTEST 3RD TO 10TH STD			
05-09-2023	TEACHERS DAY CELEBRATION			
07-09-2023	KRISHNA JANMASHTAMI CELEBRATION (PRE PRIMARY ONLY)			
08-09-2023	SCOUTS AND GUIDES - DIKSHA SAMARAMBHA			
09-09-2023	HOLIDAY - SECOND SATURDAY			
11-09-2023	HALFDAY - LAST SHRAVAN SOMVAR			
12-09-2023	NOTEBOOK SCRUTINY BEGINS			
13-09-23 TO	TERM 1 FOUNDATION EXAMS AND COMPUTER EXAM			
16-09-2023				
18-09-2023	REVISION BEGINS FOR TERM 1 EXAMS			
19-09-2023	HOLIDAY - GANESH CHATURTHI			
25-09-23 TO 03-10-2023	TERM 1 EXAMS			
28-09-2023	HOLIDAY - EID I MILAD			